Imatran Keilailuliitto ry
Imatran Keilahalli

IBT 9, 5 sarjaa am (15.02.2016-28.02.2016)

Valvoja:ikl

Nimi

1 Immonen Jarno

2 Hallikainen Miko

3 Aaltonen Jari

4 Uusaro Mika

5 Pusenius Eetu

6 Rautsiala Pertti

7 Halonen Veikko

8 Uosukainen Simo

9 Nokelainen Tapio
10 Mannukka Antti
11 Monto Antti
12 Harkonen Veikko
13 Hiltunen Heikki
14 Kettunen Sami
15 Nurmikoski Risto

Seura
KooTeeKoo
KooTeeKoo
ParKe
Ensokeila
Slaikkarit
KooTeeKoo
Steel Masters
IKK
KooTeeKoo
KooTeeKoo
Bar Q Bowlers
Sepot-Imatra
KooTeeKoo
Bar Q Bowlers
Ensokeila

Liitto

Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra

Tulos

1194
1123
1110
1105
1091
1088
1087
1080
1033
995
988
974
972
967
942

Tasoitus
50
90
50

150
0
120
125
150
90
70
55
125
85
155
90

pisteet

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

AN o0



